SALT LAKE COUNTY NOTICE OF PROPOSED TAX INCREASES

The following taxing entities are proposing to increase property tax revenues within SALT LAKE COUNTY.
Data is based on the taxing entity’s average value shown below. The same value is used for both residential and commercial properties.

Concerned citizens are invited to attend the public hearings on their tax increases.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL ENTITIES AT THE PHONE NUMBERS SHOWN BELOW.

Entities proposing a tax
increase

Average
value

If approved, tax willincrease

From:

To:

Total
revenue
generated
from tax
increase

% Tax
increase

Public hearing information

Date/Time

Location

Phone

Canyons School

703,000

Residential

$ 1,630.12

$ 1,724.07

Commercial

$ 2,963.85

$ 3,134.68

$9,000,000

8.21%

Aug 06, 2024
6:00 PM

9361 South 300 East
Sandy City

801-826-5000

Central Utah Water
Conservancy

602,000

Residential

$ 12582

$ 13244

Commercial

$ 228.76

$ 240.80

$ 3,664,803

7.51%

Aug 27, 2024
6:00 PM

1426 East 750 North Bldg 2
Orem

801-226-7100

Draper City

764,000

Residential

$ 336.16

$ 408.01

Commercial

$ 611.20

$ 741.84

$1,673,199

21.41%

Aug 14, 2024
6:00 PM

1020 East Pioneer Road
Draper City

801-567-6318

Granite School

528,000

Residential

$ 1,539.70

$ 1,582.68

Commercial

$ 2,799.46

$ 2,877.60

$7,235,582

4.98%

Aug 06, 2024
8:00 PM

2500 South State Street
South Salt Lake City

385-646-4700

Holladay City

944,000

Residential

$ 648.48

$ 745.57

Commercial

$ 1,179.06

$ 1,355.58

$1,098,120

15.05%

Aug 15, 2024
6:00 PM

4580 South 2300 East
Holladay City

801-272-9450

Metropolitan Water District of

Salt Lake & Sandy (Salt Lake)

624,000

Residential

$ 63.49

$ 120.12

Commercial

115.44

218.40

$7,892,810

89.63%

Aug 12, 2024
6:00 PM

3430 East Danish Road
Cottonwood Heights City

801-942-1391

Metropolitan Water District of

Salt Lake & Sandy (Sandy)

682,000

Residential

76.15

131.29

Commercial

138.45

238.70

$2,026,931

72.89%

Aug 12, 2024
6:00 PM

3430 East Danish Road
Cottonwood Heights City

801-942-1391

Midvale City

470,000

Residential

218.95

250.75

Commercial

398.09

455.90

$ 449,370

14.78%

Aug 13, 2024
6:00 PM

7505 South Holden Street
Midvale City

801-567-7206

Murray City
(General fund)

565,000

Residential

439.09

460.84

Commercial

798.35

837.90

$ 583,777

4.95%

Aug 13, 2024
6:30 PM

10 East 4800 South
Murray City

801-264-2513

Salt Lake City

624,000

Residential

811.67
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820.25

Commercial

1,475.76

$ 1,491.36

$1,116,407

1.12%

Aug 13, 2024
7:00 PM

451 South State St # 315
Salt Lake City

801-535-7600

Salt Lake City Library

624,000

Residential

183.96

$ 22171

Commercial

334.46

$ 403.10

$5,289,795

20.69%

Aug 13,2024
7:00 PM

451 South State St # 315
Salt Lake City

801-535-7600

South Salt Lake City

427,000

Residential

521.37

$ 626.34

Commercial

947.94

$ 1,138.81

$2,350,137

20.21%

Aug 07, 2024
7:00 PM

220 East Morris Avenue
South Salt Lake City

801-483-6000

Taylorsville City

472,000

Residential

176.79

$ 220.92

Commercial

321.43

401.67

$ 928,881

25.05%

Aug 21, 2024
7:00 PM

2600 West Taylorsville Blvd
Taylorsville City

801-963-5400

West Jordan City

528,000

Residential

386.52

400.17

Commercial

702.77

727.58

$ 709,787

3.63%

Aug 13, 2024
6:00 PM

8000 South Redwood Road
West Jordan City

801-569-5000

West Valley City
(Judgment levy)

426,000

Residential

0.00

3.28

Commercial
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0.00

5.96

$ 192,200

100.00%

Aug 13, 2024
6:30 PM

3600 S Constitution Blvd
West Valley City

801-963-3235

This listis for informational purposes only and should not be relied on to determine a taxpayer’s property tax liability.
For specific property tax liability information, the taxpayer should review the taxpayer’s Notice of Property Valuation and Tax Changes.



https://www.canyonsdistrict.org/
https://cuwcd.gov/posts/20210728-property-tax.html#gsc.tab=0
https://cuwcd.gov/posts/20210728-property-tax.html#gsc.tab=0
https://www.draperutah.gov/city-government/accountability-and-transparency/
https://gsd.school/budget
https://holladayut.gov/departments/finance/index.php
http://www.mwdsls.gov/
http://www.mwdsls.gov/
http://www.mwdsls.gov/
http://www.mwdsls.gov/
https://www.midvale.utah.gov/Budget
https://www.murray.utah.gov/148/Annual-Budget
https://www.slc.gov/Finance/investor-relations-city-financials/budget/
https://www.slc.gov/Finance/investor-relations-city-financials/budget/
https://sslc.gov/223/Reports-Taxes
https://www.taylorsvilleut.gov/
https://www.westjordan.utah.gov/
https://www.wvc-ut.gov/1115/Property-Tax-Calculator

