## **SALT LAKE COUNTY NOTICE OF PROPOSED TAX INCREASES**

The following taxing entities are proposing to increase property tax revenues within SALT LAKE COUNTY.

Data is based on the taxing entity's average value shown below. The same value is used for both residential and commercial properties.

Concerned citizens are invited to attend the public hearings on their tax increases.

## FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL ENTITIES AT THE PHONE NUMBERS SHOWN BELOW.

	Average value	If approved, tax will increase			Total				
Entities proposing a tax					revenue	% Tax	Public hearing information		
increase					generated from tax	increase			
			From:	To:	increase		Date/Time	Location	Phone
Canyons School	\$ 703,000	Residential	\$ 1,630.12	\$ 1,724.07	\$9,000,000	8.21%	Aug 06, 2024	9361 South 300 East	801-826-5000
		Commercial	\$ 2,963.85	\$ 3,134.68			6:00 PM	Sandy City	
Central Utah Water	\$ 602,000	Residential	\$ 125.82	\$ 132.44	\$3,664,803	7.51%	Aug 27, 2024	1426 East 750 North Bldg 2	801-226-7100
Conservancy		Commercial	\$ 228.76	\$ 240.80			6:00 PM	Orem	
<u>Draper City</u>	\$ 764,000	Residential	\$ 336.16	\$ 408.01	\$ 1,673,199	21.41%	Aug 14, 2024	1020 East Pioneer Road	801-567-6318
		Commercial	\$ 611.20	\$ 741.84			6:00 PM	Draper City	
Granite School	\$ 528,000	Residential	\$ 1,539.70	\$ 1,582.68	\$ 7,235,582	4.98%	Aug 06, 2024	2500 South State Street	385-646-4700
		Commercial	\$ 2,799.46	\$ 2,877.60			8:00 PM	South Salt Lake City	
Holladay City	\$ 944,000	Residential	\$ 648.48	\$ 745.57	\$ 1,098,120	15.05%	Aug 15, 2024	4580 South 2300 East	801-272-9450
		Commercial	\$ 1,179.06	\$ 1,355.58			6:00 PM	Holladay City	
Metropolitan Water District of	\$ 624,000	Residential	\$ 63.49	\$ 120.12	\$7,892,810	89.63%	Aug 12, 2024	3430 East Danish Road	801-942-1391
Salt Lake & Sandy (Salt Lake)		Commercial	\$ 115.44	\$ 218.40			6:00 PM	Cottonwood Heights City	
Metropolitan Water District of	\$ 682,000	Residential	\$ 76.15	\$ 131.29	\$ 2,026,931	72.89%	Aug 12, 2024	3430 East Danish Road	801-942-1391
Salt Lake & Sandy (Sandy)		Commercial	\$ 138.45	\$ 238.70			6:00 PM	Cottonwood Heights City	
Midvale City	\$ 470,000	Residential	\$ 218.95	\$ 250.75	\$ 449,370	14.78%	Aug 13, 2024	7505 South Holden Street	801-567-7206
		Commercial	\$ 398.09	\$ 455.90			6:00 PM	Midvale City	
Murray City	\$ 565,000	Residential	\$ 439.09	\$ 460.84	\$ 583,777	4.95%	Aug 13, 2024	10 East 4800 South	801-264-2513
(General fund)		Commercial	\$ 798.35	\$ 837.90			6:30 PM	Murray City	
Salt Lake City	\$ 624,000	Residential	\$ 811.67	\$ 820.25	\$ 1,116,407	1.12%	Aug 13, 2024	451 South State St # 315	801-535-7600
		Commercial	\$ 1,475.76	\$ 1,491.36			7:00 PM	Salt Lake City	
Salt Lake City Library	\$ 624,000	Residential	\$ 183.96	\$ 221.71	\$ 5,289,795	20.69%	Aug 13, 2024	451 South State St # 315	801-535-7600
		Commercial	\$ 334.46	\$ 403.10			7:00 PM	Salt Lake City	
South Salt Lake City	\$ 427,000	Residential	\$ 521.37	\$ 626.34	\$ 2,350,137	20.21%	Aug 07, 2024	220 East Morris Avenue	801-483-6000
		Commercial	\$ 947.94	\$ 1,138.81			7:00 PM	South Salt Lake City	
Taylorsville City	\$ 472,000	Residential	\$ 176.79	\$ 220.92	\$ 928,881	25.05%	Aug 21, 2024	2600 West Taylorsville Blvd	801-963-5400
		Commercial	\$ 321.43	\$ 401.67			7:00 PM	Taylorsville City	
West Jordan City	\$ 528,000	Residential	\$ 386.52	\$ 400.17	\$ 709,787	3.63%	Aug 13, 2024	8000 South Redwood Road	801-569-5000
		Commercial	\$ 702.77	\$ 727.58			6:00 PM	West Jordan City	
West Valley City	\$ 426,000	Residential	\$ 0.00	\$ 3.28	\$ 192,200	100.00%	Aug 13, 2024	3600 S Constitution Blvd	801-963-3235
(Judgment levy)		Commercial	\$ 0.00	\$ 5.96			6:30 PM	West Valley City	

This list is for informational purposes only and should not be relied on to determine a taxpayer's property tax liability. For specific property tax liability information, the taxpayer should review the taxpayer's Notice of Property Valuation and Tax Changes.